
Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO  0 	OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CV 2022 - INFRA 
(Final) 

7 of 13 
- Is this an  Schedule for Each Procurement Actwrry Estimated Budget (P1W) Remaks _____________ 

Advertisement/ Submission! Notice of Award Contract Signing 

_____________  

Total MOOE Co 
Brief Descrtttlon  of 

Code 
(PAP) Procurement Program/Project PMO/End-User 

Early 
Procurement Mode of 

Procurement 
Source of Funds 

Activity' Posting of lB/REt Opening of Bids ProgranVpo)ect  
(Yes/No) 

CONTRACT ID: 221(10031 
Basic Infrastructure Program (BIP)- Access Roads 

and/or Bridges from the National Road/s leading to Construction Public 
11/10/2021 CV 2022 Basic 

construction (Completion) 
Major/Strategic Public Buildings/Facilities, Section Bidding 

to 12/03/2021 01/31/2022 02/12/2022 Infra Program 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 
of BriaDe 

12/03/2021 (8W) 
Construction (Completion) of Bridge leading to 

Bawbawon Island, Plaridel, Misamis Occidental.  

- CONTRACT ID: 221(10032 

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building (DepEd Construction Public 
11/11/2021 

CV 2022 Local Constructionof Mule- 
Misamis Occidental Division Building), Oroquieta City, Section 

Yes 
Bidding 

to 12/07/2021 01/31/2022 02/12/2022 
Infra 

5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 
Purpose Biiiding 

Mismis Occidental. 
12/0712021 

CONTRACT ID: 221(10033 

Construction of Multi-Purpose Building, Barangay 
Construction 

Yes 
Public 

11/11/2021 
to 12/07/2021 01/31/2022 02/12/2022 

c 	2022 Local 
000 00 000 , 	 .  5,

Purpose 
5,000,000.00 

Constructionof Multi- 

Dalisay, Aloran, Misamis Occidental. 
Section Bidding 

12/07/2021 
Infra Bjilding 

CONTRACT ID: 221(10034 

Basic Infrastructure Program Access Roads and/or 

Bridges from the National Road/s leading to Construction Public 
09/27/2021 09/27/2021 CV 2022 Basic 

Major/Strategic Public Buildings/Facilities, Section Bidding 
10/19/2021 01/25/2022 02/06/2022 Infra Program 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 Constructionof Road 

Construction of Road, Barangay Buenavista Barangay 
10/19/2021 (BIP) 

Apil Barangay San Vicente Alto, Oroquieta City. 

Prepared by: 	 Recommending Approval: 	 Approved by: 

CC  CHANE hlQ 	 CHARIT B MADULA 	 RI 
Engin r I 	 Assistant Di rict Engineer 	 District ngineer 

Head, BAC Se 	nat 	 BAC Chairman 


